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STATUS REPORT FOR THE MONTH JUNE, 2021
Current Month

Aspirational Districts

a4

» No of villages covered
> No of beneficiaries
» No of interventions demonstrated

Biotechnology tools/activities

Capacity building of the Farmers
Fellowship to women farmer
Application of region specific Mineral
Mixture supplementation

Deworming with specific
Antihelmenthics

Vaccination for Goat against PPR
Vaccination for Goat against Goat Pox
Vaccination for poultry

Adoption of Superior quality Germplasm
of Black Bengal Goat

Adoption of Superior quality Vanraja
chicks

Adoption of Superior quality Indian
major carps

Value Addition in meat and Fish
products

Supplementation of quality concentrate
feed

Adoption of Fodder cultivation

Application lime in devided dose for
water treatment

Application of Ornamental fish farming

Total
No. of
Villages
Covered

23
16
21

19

18
21
25
14

14

10

19

Total
- 249
- 18209
-13
No. of Total
Villages No. of
Covered Districts
in this Covered
month
5
0
6
6 5
1 5
0 5
0 5
0 5
0 5
0 5
0 4
0 5
0
0
0 3

11
1103
6
No. of Target
Districts for
Covered entire
in this project
month period
2000
1200
5000
3 5000
1 4000
0 4000
0 10000
0 600
0 700
0 600
0 100
0 2000
0 2000
0 100
0 100

Person
covered
before
this
month
2183
825
3984

3984

1874
800
4440
400

503

100

1272

560
113

Person
covered
in
current
month
412
178

189

189

174

125

410
0

125

78

Person
covered
till this
month

2595
1003
4173

4173

2048
925
4850
400

503

100

1397

638
113

Achievement

129.75
83.58
83.46

83.46

51.20
23.13
48.50
66.67

71.86

16.67

4.00

69.85

31.90
113.00

6.00

Remarks

The
present
project has
been
sanctioned
in
December
2019.
Programme
has been
performed
in
accordance
with
severity
situation
raised for
CoviID 19
pandemic
2nd wave.



