DBT Mission Mode Programme Entitled "Establishment of Biotech-KISAN Hub" Directorate of Research, Extension and Farms West Bengal University of Animal & Fishery Sciences 37 & 68 Kshudiram Bose Sarani, Kolkata – 700037, West Bengal

STATUS REPORT FOR THE MONTH JUNE, 202

Since Part	STATUS REPORT FOR THE MIONTH JUNE, 2021													
Si No	l													
Si No	ints	>	•	- 249										
Since Part	Sali poi	>						03						
No. of Villages Villages Covered in this month Covered in mont		>	No of interventions demonstrated	- 13 6										
Covered Initial Score Covered Initial Score Covered Initial Score Initial Score	SI No		Biotechnology tools/activities	Total		Total		_	Person	Person	Person		Remarks	
Covered In this Covered In this Covered In this Project In this Proj												(%)		
Capacity building of the Farmers 23 5 5 5 2000 2183 412 2595 129.75 The present The project has been shown of sure supplementation The project has been shown of supplementation				_										
Capacity building of the Farmers 23 5 5 2000 2183 412 2595 129.75 The present				Covered		Covered					month			
Pellowship to women farmer	4		Consider building of the Farmana	22				-			2505	120.75	TL -	
Application of region specific Mineral 21 6 5 3 5000 3984 189 4173 83.46 Nixture supplementation 19 6 5 3 5000 3984 189 4173 83.46 Seen Sanctioned 19 6 5 3 5000 3984 189 4173 83.46 Seen Sanctioned 19 10 10 10 10 10 10 10													_	
Application for Egoliny Section Wilson Section Sec			·										•	
Deworming with specific 19 6 5 3 5000 3984 189 4173 83.46 Antihelmenthics	3			21	6	5	3	5000	3984	189	4173	83.46	been	
Vaccination for Goat against PPR 18 1 5 1 4000 1874 174 2048 51.20	4		· .	19	6	5	3	5000	3984	189	4173	83.46	in	
Vaccination for Goat against Goat Pox 21 0 5 0 4000 800 125 925 23.13 Programme Vaccination for poultry 25 0 5 0 10000 4440 410 4850 48.50 has been performed in Adoption of Superior quality Germplasm of Black Bengal Goat Adoption of Superior quality Vanraja 14 0 5 0 600 400 0 400 66.67 Performed in Accordance with Severity situation of Superior quality Indian 10 0 5 0 600 100 0 100 16.67	5		Vaccination for Goat against PPR	18	1	5	1	4000	1874	174	2048	51.20		
Adoption of Superior quality Germplasm 14 0 5 0 600 400 0 400 66.67 performed in Adoption of Superior quality Vanraja 14 0 5 0 700 503 0 503 71.86 accordance with Severity major carps Value Addition in meat and Fish 4 0 4 0 100 4 0 100 4 0 100 16.67 products Supplementation of quality concentrate 19 0 5 0 2000 1272 125 1397 69.85 feed Adoption of Fodder cultivation 9 0 3 0 2000 560 78 638 31.90 Application lime in devided dose for 7 0 3 0 100 113 0 113 113.00 water treatment	6		Vaccination for Goat against Goat Pox	21	0	5	0	4000	800	125	925	23.13	Programme	
Separation Folder cultivation Folder cultivat	7		Vaccination for poultry	25	0	5	0	10000	4440	410	4850	48.50	has been	
10 Chicks Adoption of Superior quality Indian 10 0 5 0 600 100 0 100 16.67 Severity situation raised for COVID 19	8			14	0	5	0	600	400	0	400	66.67	in	
Adoption of Superior quality Indian 10 0 5 0 600 100 0 100 16.67 situation raised for COVID 19 products 11 Value Addition in meat and Fish 4 0 4 0 100 4 0 4 4.00 products Supplementation of quality concentrate 19 0 5 0 2000 1272 125 1397 69.85 feed Adoption of Fodder cultivation 9 0 3 0 2000 560 78 638 31.90 Application lime in devided dose for 7 0 3 0 100 113 0 113 113.00 water treatment	9			14	0	5	0	700	503	0	503	71.86	with	
11 Value Addition in meat and Fish 4 0 4 0 100 4 0 4 0 4 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	10	O		10	0	5	0	600	100	0	100	16.67	situation	
12 Supplementation of quality concentrate feed 19 0 5 0 2000 1272 125 1397 69.85 2nd wave. 13 Adoption of Fodder cultivation 9 0 3 0 2000 560 78 638 31.90 14 Application lime in devided dose for 7 0 3 0 100 113 0 113 113.00 water treatment	11			4	0	4	0	100	4	0	4	4.00	COVID 19	
Application lime in devided dose for 7 0 3 0 100 113 0 113 113.00 water treatment	12			19	0	5	0	2000	1272	125	1397	69.85	-	
water treatment	13		Adoption of Fodder cultivation	9	0	3	0	2000	560	78	638	31.90		
15 Application of Ornamental fish farming 3 0 3 0 100 6 0 6 6.00	14		• •	7	0	3	0	100	113	0	113	113.00		
	15		Application of Ornamental fish farming	3	0	3	0	100	6	0	6	6.00		